updated 30 Mar 2021

Suez Canal Incident _ vessels impacted

Suez Transit Plan

Carrier

CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL

CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL

CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL

CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING

HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK

Vessel name

EVER EXCEL

EVER GLOBE

YM WISH

CMA CGM LISA MARIE
APL CHANGI

XIN SHANGHAI

CMA CGM GEORG FORSTER
BELITA

COSCO SHIPPING HIMALAYAS
COSCO PRIDE

COSCO SHIPPING LEO

COSCO SHIPPING PEONY

COSCO SHIPPING CAPRICORN
CMA CGM LYRA

CMA CGM MEKONG
CMA CGM COLUMBIA
COSCO SHIPPING AZALEA
CC CHAMPS ELYSEES

XIN CHANG SHU

INDIAN EXPRESS

NYK ORION

ONE CRANE

NEW YORK EXPRESS

SALAHUDDIN
ATHENIAN

YM WHOLESOME
TSINGTAO EXPRESS
HMM GDANSK

YM FOUNTAIN

YM MANDATE

AL RAWDAH

YM WINNER

MOL MAESTRO
MAERSK DENVER
GUNDE MAERSK
MSC ROMA
MAERSK ESMERALDAS
MAERSK SAIGON
SEAMAX NORWALK
MAERSK HANOI
GEORG MAERSK
ADRIAN MAERSK
MARY MAERSK
MUNKEBO MAERSK
MUNICH MAERSK
MSC ISTANBUL
AXEL MAERSK
EUGEN MAERSK

24.03.2021
29.03.2021
26.03.2021
28.03.2021
27.03.2021

27.03.2021
31.03.2021
06.04.2021
04.04.2021
30.03.2021
08.04.2021
06.04.2021

02.04.2021
07.04.2021

27.03.2021
29.03.2021
30.03.2021
07.04.2021
04.04.2021
26.03.2021
03.04.2021
25.03.2021
04.04.2021

04.04.2021
27.03.2021
31.03.2021
26.03.2021
31.03.2021
26.03.2021
04.04.2021
31.03.2021
27.03.2021
04.04.2021
27.03.2021
27.03.2021
29.03.2021
27.03.2021
03.04.2021
25.03.2021
25.03.2021
05.04.2021
05.04.2021
31.03.2021
04.04.2021
07.04.2021
08.04.2021
08.04.2021
01.04.2021
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Suez Canal Incident _ vessels impacted

Suez Transit Plan

Carrier

MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK
MSC/MAERSK

Rerouted via Cape of Good Hope

Carrier

HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
CMA CGM/COSCO/EVERGREEN/OOCL
MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
HAPAG LLOYD/ONEY/HMM/YANG MING
MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

MSC/MAERSK

Vessel name
SEAMAX GREENWICH
MAERSK SELETAR
SANTA CRUZ

CONTI EVEREST
MSC RIFAYA

MSC ERICA

MSC OSCAR

MSC GIULIA

MSC AMBRA

MSC CHANNE

EBBA MAERSK
MAERSK OHIO
MAERSK GIBRALTAR
MAERSK KALMAR

Vessel Name

HMM DUBLIN
HMM ROTTERDAM
ONE MUNCHEN
CMA CGM LEO
CMA CGM ATTILA
COSCO EXCELLENCE
COSCO FRANCE
MSC BILBAO
BREMEN
GUNHILDE MAERSK
MADISON MAERSK
MAERSK ALGOL
MAERSK SKARSTIND
MAERSK SANTANA
MERETE MAERSK
ULSAN EXPRESS
HMM STOCKHOLM
YM WELLHEAD
ONE MARVEL
ARNOLD MAERSK
ELLY MAERSK
MAGLEBY MAERSK
MAREN MAERSK
MAERSK KOWLOON
MSC AMSTERDAM
MARCHEN MAERSK

27.03.2021
27.03.2021
26.03.2021
28.03.2021
02.04.2021
02.04.2021
26.03.2021
26.03.2021
27.03.2021
02.04.2021
04.04.2021
10.04.2021
28.03.2021
30.03.2021

Voyage
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound



